MINOR
School
Laira Green
Hooe
St Joseph's
Austin Farm
Widewell
St Edward's
YFPS

INTERMEDIATE
School
Whitleigh
Mary Dean's
High View
Lipson Vale
Oreston

MAJOR
School
Woodford
Compton
Montpelier
Manadon Vale
Bickleigh Down
Elburton
Leigham
Widey Court

Number

BOYS LONG JUMP

N = 00 N

Number

2

O W N O

Number

2

w b

—_

N

—_
_

Distance (M:CM)
4.84
373
372
3.52
3.11
3.09
3

Distance (M:CM)
431
3.57
3.46
3.28
3

Distance (M:CM)
393
39
372
3.68
3.57
3.53
33
3.28

Points Awarded
6

= N W b~ U

Points Awarded
6

N w o h U

Points Awarded
6

= N W b~ U

Ist=6
2nd =5
3rd=4
4th =3
Sth=2
6th =1

Y3&4 Result
higher than Y5&6

Record Breaker



MINOR
School
Widewell
St Joseph's
Hooe
YFPS
Austin Farm
Laira Green
St Edward's

INTERMEDIATE
School
Whitleigh
Oreston
Lipson Vale
High View
Mary Dean's

MAJOR
School
Compton
Montpelier
Woodford
Elburton
Bickleigh Down
Leigham
Manadon Vale
Widey Court

GIRLS LONG JUMP

Number
9
13
11

N NN

Number
6
10
7
3
13

Number
8
9
13
11

Distance (M:CM)
375
3.69
3.19
3.15
3.14
2.86
2.82

Distance (M:CM)
39
36
3.43
3.15
3.02

Distance (M:CM)
3.86
3.85
37
3.65
34
335
3.34
3.18

Points Awarded
6

= N W b~ U

Points Awarded
6

N w o h U

Points Awarded
6

= N W b~ U

1st=6
2nd =5
3rd =4
4th =3
S5th=2
6th = 1

Y384 Result
higher than Y5&6

Record Breaker



MINOR
School
Laira Green
Hooe
St Edward's
Austin Farm
Widewell
St Joseph's
YFPS

INTERMEDIATE
School
High View
Whitleigh
Lipson Vale
Mary Dean's
Oreston

MAJOR
School
Montpelier
Bickleigh Down
Woodford
Compton
Elburton
Manadon Vale
Leigham
Widey Court

BOYS VERTICAL JUMP

Number
1

[N I S B e

Number
10

0 = U1 =

Number
1

- OO M U1 W W WU,

Distance (CM)
47
45
45
43
39
36
35

Distance (CM)
45
43
40
37
30

Distance (CM)
47
46
43
42
40
39
37
36

Points Awarded
6

= N w U1 U

Points Awarded
6

N w o h U

Points Awarded
6

= N W b~ U

1st=6
2nd =5
3rd =4
4th =3
Sth=2
6th =1

Y3&4 Result
higher than Y5&6

Record Breaker



MINOR
School
Hooe
St Edward's
Widewell
Laira Green
Austin Farm
YFPS
St Joseph's

INTERMEDIATE
School
High View
Lipson Vale
Mary Dean's
Oreston
Whitleigh

MAJOR
School
Bickleigh Down
Montpelier
Leigham
Compton
Manadon Vale
Woodford
Widey Court
Elburton

GIRLS VERTICAL JUMP

Number
10
9
14
8
9
9
14

Number

Number
10*
7
15
9
6
10
8
5

Distance (CM)
45
40
40
38
37
37
37

Distance (CM)
40
37
37
31
30

Distance (CM)
55
45
42
41
40
38
36
36

Points Awarded
6

[NCTEN SR \O RN VSRR U, IV, |

Points Awarded
6

5
5
3
2

Points Awarded
6

= N W b~ U

1st=6
2nd =5
3rd =4
4th =3
Sth=2
6th =1

Y3&4 Result
higher than Y5&6

Record Breaker

* matched record set in 2010



MINOR
School
St Joseph's
St Edward's
Hooe
Widewell
Laira Green
Austin Farm
YFPS

INTERMEDIATE
School
Mary Dean's
Lipson Vale
High View
Whitleigh
Oreston

MAJOR
School
Bickleigh Down
Montpelier
Compton
Widey Court
Leigham
Woodford
Elburton
Manadon Vale

BOYS VORTEX THROW

Number
1

~N A DM w o wv

Number
2
4
9
4
12

Number
3

[ e R %2\, |

Distance (M:CM)
29.15
28.01
26.01
25.88
23.81
22.45
214

Distance (M:CM)
33.93
33.75
33.08
3145
17.25

Distance (M:CM)
39.94
349
322
3217
30.1
30
29.9
29

Points Awarded
6

= N W b~ U

Points Awarded
6

N w o h U

Points Awarded
6

= N W b~ U

1st=6
2nd =5
3rd=4
4th =3
Sth=2
6th =1

Y3&4 Result
higher than Y5&6

Record Breaker



MINOR
School
St Joseph's
Hooe
St Edward's
Austin Farm
Laira Green
Widewell
YFPS

INTERMEDIATE
School
Mary Dean's
High View
Whitleigh
Lipson Vale
Oreston

MAJOR
School
Montpelier
Bickleigh Down
Manadon Vale
Woodford
Widey Court
Compton
Leigham
Elburton

GIRLS VORTEX THROW

Number

9

7
10

6

9

13

5

Number
8
4
10
6
11

Number
10
5
10
11

Distance (M:CM)
23.13
23.08
20.8

18.1
17.98
17.04
12.57

Distance (M:CM)
26.55
21.22
20.2
18.67
18.1

Distance (M:CM)
27.88
27.1
22.1
22
20.28
19.1
17.9
14.1

Points Awarded
6

= N W b~ U

Points Awarded
6

N ow o h U

Points Awarded
6

= N W b~ U

1st=6
2nd =5
3rd =4
4th =3
Sth=2
6th =1

Y3&4 Result
higher than Y5&6

Record Breaker



MINOR
School
St Joseph's
St Edward's
Laira Green
Austin Farm
YFPS
Widewell

INTERMEDIATE
School
Oreston
Whitleigh
High View
Lipson Vale
Mary Dean's

MAJOR
School
Bickleigh Down
Montpelier
Widey Court
Elburton
Woodford
Leigham
Compton

BOYS 70M

Number

O OO NN W w b

Number

= N W NN

Number

PO SRS

Time (s)
11.22
11.92
11.96
12.01
12.06
12.85

Time (s)
11.56
11.68
11.84
11.91
11.94

Time (s)
10.78
11.16
11.38
11.85
12.15
12.22
12.37

Points Awarded
6

= N W b~ U

Points Awarded
6

N ow b U,

Points Awarded
6

= N Wb~ U

1st=6
2nd =5
3rd =4
4th =3
Sth=2
6th =1

Record Breaker



MINOR
School
St Joseph's
Austin Farm
YFPS
St Edward's
Laira Green
Widewell

INTERMEDIATE
School
Oreston
High View
Whitleigh
Lipson Vale
Mary Dean's

MAJOR
School
Bickleigh Down
Elburton
Montpelier
Leigham
Compton
Widey Court
Woodford

GIRLS 70M

Number
12
7
2
6
16
2

Number
13

~N 00 ©

Number

Time (s)
11.75
12.37
12.94
13.09
13.12
13.69

Time (s)
11.78
11.99
12.34
12.41
12.82

Time (s)
11.38
11.88
11.94
12.25
12.41
12.5
12.94

Points Awarded
6

= N W b~ U

Points Awarded
6

N ow b U,

Points Awarded
6

= N Wb~ U

1st=6
2nd =5
3rd =4
4th =3
Sth=2
6th =1

Record Breaker



MINOR
School
Laira Green
St Joseph's
YFPS
St Edward's
Widewell
Hooe
Austin Farm

INTERMEDIATE
School
Whitleigh
Mary Dean's
High View
Lipson Vale
Oreston

MAJOR
School
Montpelier
Manadon Vale
Bickleigh Down
Leigham
Woodford
Compton
Elburton
Widey Court

BOYS 90M

Number

Number

Number

Time (s)
13.12
1343
13.68
13.84
14.3
14.34
14.35

Time (s)
13.69
13.75
13.88
13.88
14.69

Time (s)
13.28
13.28
13.31
13.35
13.64
13.68
14.03
14.78

Points Awarded
6

= N W b~ U

Points Awarded
6

N A MO

Points Awarded
6

= N W b~ O

1st=6
2nd =5
3rd =4
4th =3
Sth=2
6th =1

Record Breaker



MINOR
School
Hooe
Widewell
St Joseph's
St Edward's
Austin Farm
YFPS
Laira Green

INTERMEDIATE
School
Mary Dean's
Oreston
High View
Whitleigh
Lipson Vale

MAJOR
School
Widey Court
Montpelier
Leigham
Bickleigh Down
Manadon Vale
Compton
Woodford
Elburton

GIRLS 90M

Number

Number

Number

Time (s)
13.41
13.69
14.56
14.88
15.68
15.82
16.84

Time (s)
13.44
13.59
14.75
14.75
14.81

Time (s)
13.22
134
13.56
13.75
13.84
14.54
14.81
15.16

Points Awarded
6

= N W b~ U

Points Awarded
6

N A MO

Points Awarded
6

= N W b~ U

1st=6
2nd =5
3rd =4
4th =3
Sth=2
6th =1

Record Breaker



MINOR
School
St Joseph's
St Edward's
YFPS
Austin Farm
Widewell
Laira Green

INTERMEDIATE
School
Oreston
Whitleigh
High View
Mary Dean's
Lipson Vale

MAJOR
School
Bickleigh Down
Compton
Widey Court
Elburton
Montpelier
Woodford
Leigham

Y3&4 BOYS 200M

Number
5
1
8
3
10
1

Number

L S SN

Number

Time (s)
3234
37.09
37.38
39.03
39.91
41.28

Time (s)
34.07
35.44
36.25
3947
43.96

Time (s)
31.33
34.09
35.32
35.34
35.53
36.03
36.22

Points Awarded
6

= N W b~ U

Points Awarded
6

N ow b U,

Points Awarded
6

= N Wb~ U

1st=6
2nd =5
3rd =4
4th =3
Sth=2
6th =1

Record Breaker



MINOR
School
St Joseph's
YFPS
St Edward's
Laira Green
Widewell
Austin Farm

INTERMEDIATE
School
Oreston
High View
Whitleigh
Lipson Vale
Mary Dean's

MAJOR
School
Woodford
Leigham
Widey Court
Montpelier
Bickleigh Down
Compton
Elburton

Y3&4 GIRLS 200M

Number
13

[co o) NEN Vo RN U, N 2N

Number
12

10

Time (s)
3291
37.97
38.41
41.02
42.28
42.79

Time (s)
35.09
40
40.87
431
45.75

Time (s)
355
3591
36.35
36.35
36.41
36.88
3941

Points Awarded
6

= N W b~ U

Points Awarded
6

N ow b U,

Points Awarded
6

L\ S S N ]

1st=6
2nd =5
3rd =4
4th =3
Sth=2
6th =1

Record Breaker



MINOR
School
St Joseph's
Laira Green
Hooe
St Edward's
Austin Farm
Widewell
YFPS

INTERMEDIATE
School
Oreston
Mary Dean's
Lipson Vale
Whitleigh
High View

MAJOR
School
Bickleigh Down
Compton
Manadon Vale
Widey Court
Leigham
Montpelier
Elburton
Woodford

Y5&6 BOYS 200M

Number

Number

Number

Time (s)
28.91
31.32
3241
33.09
33.56
3494
35.94

Time (s)
30.56
31.25
33.32
3493
3591

Time (s)
315
316
31.98
3222
32.28
32.31
32.78
339

Points Awarded
6

= N W b~ U

Points Awarded
6

N w o h U

Points Awarded
6

= N W b~ U

1st=6
2nd =5
3rd =4
4th =3
Sth=2
6th =1

Record Breaker



MINOR
School
St Joseph's
Hooe
Austin Farm
Widewell
St Edward's
YFPS
Laira Green

INTERMEDIATE
School
Mary Dean's
Whitleigh
Lipson Vale
Oreston
High View

MAJOR
School
Widey Court
Elburton
Manadon Vale
Bickleigh Down
Montpelier
Leigham
Compton
Woodford

Y5&6 GIRLS 200M

Number

Number

Number

Time (s)
32.59
3297
3337
33.44
34.28
355
35.78

Time (s)
3293
33.69
33.97

34
36.28

Time (s)
31.31
3244
33.18
341
34.15
34.56
34.85
35.25

Points Awarded
6

= N W b~ U

Points Awarded
6

N w o h U

Points Awarded
6

= N W b~ U

Ist=6
2nd =5
3rd=4
4th =3
Sth=2
6th =1

Record Breaker



MINOR
School
St Joseph's
St Edward's
Laira Green
Widewell
Austin Farm
YFPS

INTERMEDIATE
School
High View
Oreston
Whitleigh
Mary Dean's
Lipson Vale

MAJOR
School
Bickleigh Down
Compton
Montpelier
Elburton
Widey Court
Woodford
Leigham

BOYS 4X60m RELAY

Number

Number

Number

Time (s)
38.84
42.56
4543
46.66
46.72
47.8

Time (s)
42.18
42.54
45.66
45.69
46.19

Time (s)
39.34
42.25
431
43.28
43.34
44.72
453

Points Awarded
12
10
8

6
4
2

Points Awarded
12
10
8
6
4

Points Awarded
12
10
8

6
4
2

1st =12
2nd =10
3rd = 8
4th =6
S5th=4
6th = 2

Record Breaker



MINOR
School
St Joseph's
Austin Farm
YFPS
St Edward's
Laira Green
Widewell

INTERMEDIATE
School
Oreston
High View
Mary Dean's
Lipson Vale
Whitleigh

MAJOR
School
Bickleigh Down
Elburton
Widey Court
Montpelier
Leigham
Compton
Woodford

GIRLS 4X60m RELAY

Number

Number

Number

Time (s)
40.97
45.72
46.92
48.36
48.44

51

Time (s)
4445
45.04
46.75
47.7
48.97

Time (s)
41.72
435
4416
44.19
445
45.31
46.37

Points Awarded
12
10
8

6
4
2

Points Awarded
12
10
8
6
4

Points Awarded
12
10
8

6
4
2

1st =12
2nd =10
3rd = 8
4th =6
S5th=4
6th = 2

Record Breaker



MINOR
School
Austin Farm
St Joseph's
Hooe
Laira Green
YFPS
St Edward's
Widewell

INTERMEDIATE
School
Mary Dean's
Oreston
High View
Lipson Vale
Whitleigh

MAJOR
School
Bickleigh Down
Compton
Elburton
Manadon Vale
Montpelier
Leigham
Woodford
Widey Court

BOYS 5 x 80m RELAY

Number

Number

Number

Time (s)
67.09
68.1
68.62
70.07
70.25
71.13
72.72

Time (s)
63.38
66.38
67.16
69.16
69.28

Time (s)
62.47
63.15
63.62
64.12
64.28
65.25

66
69.4

Points Awarded
12
10
8

6
4
2

Points Awarded
12
10
8
6
4

Points Awarded
12
10
8

6
4
2

1st =12
2nd =10
3rd = 8
4th =6
S5th=4
6th = 2

Record Breaker



MINOR
School
Hooe
St Edward's
St Joseph's
Austin Farm
Widewell
YFPS
Laira Green

INTERMEDIATE
School
Mary Dean's
Oreston
Lipson Vale
High View
Whitleigh

MAJOR
School
Widey Court
Montpelier
Elburton
Compton
Manadon Vale
Bickleigh Down
Leigham
Woodford

GIRLS 5 x 80m RELAY

Number

Number

Number

Time (s)
65.1
67.88
68.81
69.41
71.75
7434
79.44

Time (s)
65.94
66.88
68.47
69.66
70.19

Time (s)

62.84
64.1

66.66
66.75
66.88
67.81
68.2
69.35

Points Awarded
12
10
8

6
4
2

Points Awarded
12
10
8
6
4

Points Awarded
12
10
8

6
4
2

1st =12
2nd =10
3rd = 8
4th =6
S5th=4
6th = 2

Record Breaker



