# **BOYS LONG JUMP**

-		٠		_	
- 1	M		N	•	R

School	Number	Distance (M:CM)	Points Awarded
Laira Green	5	4.84	6
Hooe	5	3.73	5
St Joseph's	6	3.72	4
Austin Farm	2	3.52	3
Widewell	8	3.11	2
St Edward's	1	3.09	1
YFPS	?	3	

1st = 6
2nd = 5
3rd = 4
4th = 3
5th = 2
6th = 1

INTERMEDIATE

School Number Distance (M:CM) **Points Awarded** Whitleigh 2 4.31 6 Mary Dean's 6 5 3.57 High View 7 4 3.46 3 Lipson Vale 3 3.28 2 Oreston 6 3

Y3&4 Result higher than Y5&6

Record Breaker

WAJOR			
School	Number	Distance (M:CM)	<b>Points Awarded</b>
Woodford	2	3.93	6
Compton	4	3.9	5
Montpelier	3	3.72	4
Manadon Vale	1	3.68	3
Bickleigh Down	4	3.57	2
Elburton	11	3.53	1
Leigham	1	3.3	
Widey Court	3	3.28	

# **GIRLS LONG JUMP**

-		٠		_	
- 1	M		N	•	R

School	Number	Distance (M:CM)	<b>Points Awarded</b>
Widewell	9	3.75	6
St Joseph's	13	3.69	5
Hooe	11	3.19	4
YFPS	?	3.15	3
Austin Farm	7	3.14	2
Laira Green	7	2.86	1
St Edward's	7	2.82	

1st = 6						
2nd = 5						
3rd = 4						
4th = 3						
5th = 2						
6th = 1						

Y3&4 Result higher than Y5&6

# INTERMEDIATE

School	Number	Distance (M:CM)	<b>Points Awarded</b>
Whitleigh	6	3.9	6
Oreston	10	3.6	5
Lipson Vale	7	3.43	4
High View	3	3.15	3
Mary Dean's	13	3.02	2

# Record Breaker

#### MAIOR

MAJOR				
School	Number	Distance (M:CM)	<b>Points Awarded</b>	
Compton	8	3.86	6	
Montpelier	9	3.85	5	
Woodford	13	3.7	4	
Elburton	11	3.65	3	
Bickleigh Down	6	3.4	2	
Leigham	10	3.35	1	
Manadon Vale	7	3.34		
Widey Court	6	3.18		

# **BOYS VERTICAL JUMP**

MINOR			
School	Number	Distance (CM)	<b>Points Awarded</b>
Laira Green	1	47	6
Hooe	1	45	5
St Edward's	4	45	5
Austin Farm	1	43	3
Widewell	4	39	2
St Joseph's	2	36	1
YFPS	2	35	

1st	=	6
2nd	=	5
3rd	=	4
4th	=	3
5th	=	2
6th	=	1

Y3&4 Result higher than Y5&6

Record Breaker

IN	TΕ	R۱	ΛE	DI	A٦	ſΕ

School	Number	Distance (CM)	<b>Points Awarded</b>
High View	10	45	6
Whitleigh	1	43	5
Lipson Vale	5	40	4
Mary Dean's	1	37	3
Oreston	8	30	2

WAJOR			
School	Number	Distance (CM)	<b>Points Awarded</b>
Montpelier	1	47	6
Bickleigh Down	5	46	5
Woodford	3	43	4
Compton	3	42	3
Elburton	5	40	2
Manadon Vale	4	39	1
Leigham	6	37	
Widey Court	1	36	

# **GIRLS VERTICAL JUMP**

School	Number	Distance (CM)	<b>Points Awarded</b>
Hooe	10	45	6
St Edward's	9	40	5
Widewell	14	40	5
Laira Green	8	38	3
Austin Farm	9	37	2
YFPS	9	37	2
St Joseph's	14	37	2

1st	=	6
2nd	=	5
3rd	=	4
4th	=	3
5th	=	2
6th	=	1

# INTERMEDIATE

School	Number	Distance (CM)	<b>Points Awarded</b>
High View	1	40	6
Lipson Vale	10	37	5
Mary Dean's	9	37	5
Oreston	8	31	3
Whitleigh	9	30	2

Y3&4 Result higher than Y5&6

# **Record Breaker**

# MAJOR

School	Number	Distance (CM)	<b>Points Awarded</b>
Bickleigh Down	10*	55	6
Montpelier	7	45	5
Leigham	15	42	4
Compton	9	41	3
Manadon Vale	6	40	2
Woodford	10	38	1
Widey Court	8	36	
Elburton	5	36	

\* matched record set in 2010

# **BOYS VORTEX THROW**

N/A	IN	$\mathbf{n}$	·D

School	Number	Distance (M:CM)	<b>Points Awarded</b>	
St Joseph's	1	29.15	6	1st = 6
St Edward's	5	28.01	5	2nd = 5
Hooe	6	26.01	4	3rd = 4
Widewell	3	25.88	3	4th = 3
Laira Green	4	23.81	2	5th = 2
Austin Farm	4	22.45	1	6th = 1
YFPS	?	21.4		

# Y3&4 Result higher than Y5&6

# INTERMEDIATE

School	Number	Distance (M:CM)	Points Awarded
Mary Dean's	2	33.93	6
Lipson Vale	4	33.75	5
High View	9	33.08	4
Whitleigh	4	31.45	3
Oreston	12	17.25	2

# Record Breaker

#### MAIOR

MAJOR			
School	Number	Distance (M:CM)	<b>Points Awarded</b>
Bickleigh Down	3	39.94	6
Montpelier	5	34.9	5
Compton	2	32.2	4
Widey Court	5	32.17	3
Leigham	7	30.1	2
Woodford	6	30	1
Elburton	1	29.9	
Manadon Vale	5	29	

# **GIRLS VORTEX THROW**

School	Number	Distance (M:CM)	<b>Points Awarded</b>
St Joseph's	9	23.13	6
Hooe	7	23.08	5
St Edward's	10	20.8	4
Austin Farm	6	18.1	3
Laira Green	9	17.98	2
Widewell	13	17.04	1
YFPS	5	12.57	

1st = 6
2nd = 5
3rd = 4
4th = 3
5th = 2
6th = 1

INTERMEDIATE

School	Number	Distance (M:CM)	<b>Points Awarded</b>
Mary Dean's	8	26.55	6
High View	4	21.22	5
Whitleigh	10	20.2	4
Lipson Vale	6	18.67	3
Oreston	11	18.1	2

Y3&4 Result higher than Y5&6

Record Breaker

#### MAIOR

MAJOR			
School	Number	Distance (M:CM)	<b>Points Awarded</b>
Montpelier	10	27.88	6
Bickleigh Down	5	27.1	5
Manadon Vale	10	22.1	4
Woodford	11	22	3
Widey Court	9	20.28	2
Compton	7	19.1	1
Leigham	12	17.9	
Elburton	4	14.1	

# BOYS 70M

School	Number	Time (s)	<b>Points Awarded</b>	
St Joseph's	4	11.22	6	1st = 6
St Edward's	3	11.92	5	2nd = 5
Laira Green	3	11.96	4	3rd = 4
Austin Farm	2	12.01	3	4th = 3
YFPS	6	12.06	2	5th = 2
Widewell	9	12.85	1	6th = 1

#### INTERMEDIATE

School	Number	Time (s)	<b>Points Awarded</b>		
Oreston	4	11.56	6		
Whitleigh	2	11.68	5		
High View	3	11.84	4		
Lipson Vale	2	11.91	3		
Mary Dean's	1	11.94	2		

#### **MAJOR**

School	Number	Time (s)	<b>Points Awarded</b>
Bickleigh Down	4	10.78	6
Montpelier	5	11.16	5
Widey Court	1	11.38	4
Elburton	2	11.85	3
Woodford	1	12.15	2
Leigham	1	12.22	1
Compton	?	12.37	

# **GIRLS 70M**

School	Number	Time (s)	<b>Points Awarded</b>	
St Joseph's	12	11.75	6	1st = 6
Austin Farm	7	12.37	5	2nd = 5
YFPS	2	12.94	4	3rd = 4
St Edward's	6	13.09	3	4th = 3
Laira Green	16	13.12	2	5th = 2
Widewell	2	13.69	1	6th = 1

#### INTERMEDIATE

School	Number	Time (s)	<b>Points Awarded</b>		
Oreston	13	11.78	6		
High View	8	11.99	5		
Whitleigh	9	12.34	4		
Lipson Vale	8	12.41	3		
Mary Dean's	7	12.82	2		

#### **MAJOR**

School	Number	Time (s)	<b>Points Awarded</b>
Bickleigh Down	7	11.38	6
Elburton	3	11.88	5
Montpelier	8	11.94	4
Leigham	10	12.25	3
Compton	1	12.41	2
Widey Court	9	12.5	1
Woodford	8	12.94	

# BOYS 90M

MINOR				
School	Number	Time (s)	<b>Points Awarded</b>	
Laira Green		13.12	6	1st = 6
St Joseph's		13.43	5	2nd = 5
YFPS		13.68	4	3rd = 4
St Edward's		13.84	3	4th = 3
Widewell		14.3	2	5th = 2

14.34

14.35

5th = 2 6th = 1

**Record Breaker** 

# INTERMEDIATE

Hooe Austin Farm

School	Number	Time (s)	<b>Points Awarded</b>
Whitleigh		13.69	6
Mary Dean's		13.75	5
High View		13.88	4
Lipson Vale		13.88	4
Oreston		14.69	2

WIASOK			
School	Number	Time (s)	<b>Points Awarded</b>
Montpelier		13.28	6
Manadon Vale		13.28	6
Bickleigh Down		13.31	4
Leigham		13.35	3
Woodford		13.64	2
Compton		13.68	1
Elburton		14.03	
Widey Court		14.78	

# **GIRLS 90M**

MINOR				
School	Number	Time (s)	<b>Points Awarded</b>	
Hooe		13.41	6	1st = 6
Widewell		13.69	5	2nd = 5
St Joseph's		14.56	4	3rd = 4
St Edward's		14.88	3	4th = 3
Austin Farm		15.68	2	5th = 2
YFPS		15.82	1	6th = 1
Laira Green		16.84		

#### **Record Breaker**

# INTERMEDIATE

School	Number	Time (s)	<b>Points Awarded</b>
Mary Dean's		13.44	6
Oreston		13.59	5
High View		14.75	4
Whitleigh		14.75	4
Lipson Vale		14.81	2

MAJOK			
School	Number	Time (s)	<b>Points Awarded</b>
Widey Court		13.22	6
Montpelier		13.4	5
Leigham		13.56	4
Bickleigh Down		13.75	3
Manadon Vale		13.84	2
Compton		14.54	1
Woodford		14.81	
Elburton		15.16	

# Y3&4 BOYS 200M

School	Number	Time (s)	<b>Points Awarded</b>	
St Joseph's	5	32.34	6	1st = 6
St Edward's	1	37.09	5	2nd = 5
YFPS	8	37.38	4	3rd = 4
Austin Farm	3	39.03	3	4th = 3
Widewell	10	39.91	2	5th = 2
Laira Green	1	41.28	1	6th = 1

#### INTERMEDIATE

School	Number	Time (s)	<b>Points Awarded</b>
Oreston	5	34.07	6
Whitleigh	4	35.44	5
High View	4	36.25	4
Mary Dean's	4	39.47	3
Lipson Vale	1	43.96	2

#### **MAJOR**

School	Number	Time (s)	<b>Points Awarded</b>
Bickleigh Down	1	31.33	6
Compton	6	34.09	5
Widey Court	3	35.32	4
Elburton	10	35.34	3
Montpelier		35.53	2
Woodford	3	36.03	1
Leigham		36.22	

# Y3&4 GIRLS 200M

School	Number	Time (s)	<b>Points Awarded</b>	
St Joseph's	13	32.91	6	1st = 6
YFPS	4	37.97	5	2nd = 5
St Edward's	5	38.41	4	3rd = 4
Laira Green	9	41.02	3	4th = 3
Widewell	6	42.28	2	5th = 2
Austin Farm	8	42.79	1	6th = 1

#### INTERMEDIATE

School	Number	Time (s)	<b>Points Awarded</b>
Oreston	12	35.09	6
High View	5	40	5
Whitleigh	10	40.87	4
Lipson Vale	7	43.1	3
Mary Dean's	10	45.75	2

#### **MAJOR**

MAJOR			
School	Number	Time (s)	<b>Points Awarded</b>
Woodford	9	35.5	6
Leigham	7	35.91	5
Widey Court	7	36.35	4
Montpelier	14	36.35	4
Bickleigh Down	8	36.41	2
Compton	4	36.88	1
Elburton	4	39.41	

# Y5&6 BOYS 200M

N/A	IN	$\mathbf{n}$	·D

School	Number	Time (s)	<b>Points Awarded</b>	
St Joseph's		28.91	6	1st = 6
Laira Green		31.32	5	2nd = 5
Hooe		32.41	4	3rd = 4
St Edward's		33.09	3	4th = 3
Austin Farm		33.56	2	5th = 2
Widewell		34.94	1	6th = 1
YFPS		35.94		

**Record Breaker** 

# INTERMEDIATE

School	Number	Time (s)	<b>Points Awarded</b>
Oreston		30.56	6
Mary Dean's		31.25	5
Lipson Vale		33.32	4
Whitleigh		34.93	3
High View		35.91	2

11111111111			
School	Number	Time (s)	<b>Points Awarded</b>
Bickleigh Down		31.5	6
Compton		31.6	5
Manadon Vale		31.98	4
Widey Court		32.22	3
Leigham		32.28	2
Montpelier		32.31	1
Elburton		32.78	
Woodford		33.9	

# Y5&6 GIRLS 200M

MINOR	
C 1	NI III

School	Number	Time (s)	<b>Points Awarded</b>	
St Joseph's		32.59	6	1st = 6
Hooe		32.97	5	2nd = 5
Austin Farm		33.37	4	3rd = 4
Widewell		33.44	3	4th = 3
St Edward's		34.28	2	5th = 2
YFPS		35.5	1	6th = 1
Laira Green		35.78		

#### **Record Breaker**

# INTERMEDIATE

School	Number	Time (s)	<b>Points Awarded</b>
Mary Dean's		32.93	6
Whitleigh		33.69	5
Lipson Vale		33.97	4
Oreston		34	3
High View		36.28	2

MAJOR			
School	Number	Time (s)	<b>Points Awarded</b>
Widey Court		31.31	6
Elburton		32.44	5
Manadon Vale		33.18	4
Bickleigh Down		34.1	3
Montpelier		34.15	2
Leigham		34.56	1
Compton		34.85	
Woodford		35.25	

# **BOYS 4X60m RELAY**

MINOR				
School	Number	Time (s)	<b>Points Awarded</b>	
St Joseph's		38.84	12	1st = 12
St Edward's		42.56	10	2nd = 10
Laira Green		45.43	8	3rd = 8
Widewell		46.66	6	4th = 6
Austin Farm		46.72	4	5th = 4
YFPS		47.8	2	6th = 2
INTERMEDIATE				Record Breaker
School	Number	Time (s)	<b>Points Awarded</b>	<del></del>

School	Number	Time (s)	Points Awarded
High View		42.18	12
Oreston		42.54	10
Whitleigh		45.66	8
Mary Dean's		45.69	6
Lipson Vale		46.19	4

MAJOR			
School	Number	Time (s)	<b>Points Awarded</b>
Bickleigh Down		39.34	12
Compton		42.25	10
Montpelier		43.1	8
Elburton		43.28	6
Widey Court		43.34	4
Woodford		44.72	2
Leigham		45.3	

# **GIRLS 4X60m RELAY**

MINO
------

School	Number	Time (s)	<b>Points Awarded</b>	
St Joseph's		40.97	12	1st = 12
Austin Farm		45.72	10	2nd = 10
YFPS		46.92	8	3rd = 8
St Edward's		48.36	6	4th = 6
Laira Green		48.44	4	5th = 4
Widewell		51	2	6th = 2

#### INTERMEDIATE

School	Number	Time (s)	<b>Points Awarded</b>
Oreston		44.45	12
High View		45.04	10
Mary Dean's		46.75	8
Lipson Vale		47.7	6
Whitleigh		48.97	4

#### **MAJOR**

School	Number	Time (s)	<b>Points Awarded</b>
Bickleigh Down		41.72	12
Elburton		43.5	10
Widey Court		44.16	8
Montpelier		44.19	6
Leigham		44.5	4
Compton		45.31	2
Woodford		46.37	

# BOYS 5 x 80m RELAY

RAINIOD	

School	Number	Time (s)	<b>Points Awarded</b>	
Austin Farm		67.09	12	1st = 12
St Joseph's		68.1	10	2nd = 10
Hooe		68.62	8	3rd = 8
Laira Green		70.07	6	4th = 6
YFPS		70.25	4	5th = 4
St Edward's		71.13	2	6th = 2
Widewell		72.72		

**Record Breaker** 

# INTERMEDIATE

School	Number	Time (s)	<b>Points Awarded</b>
Mary Dean's		63.38	12
Oreston		66.38	10
High View		67.16	8
Lipson Vale		69.16	6
Whitleigh		69.28	4

School	Number	Time (s)	<b>Points Awarded</b>
Bickleigh Down		62.47	12
Compton		63.15	10
Elburton		63.62	8
Manadon Vale		64.12	6
Montpelier		64.28	4
Leigham		65.25	2
Woodford		66	
Widey Court		69.4	

# GIRLS 5 x 80m RELAY

N/I	INI	റ	D
IVI	11.4	v	n

School	Number	Time (s)	<b>Points Awarded</b>	
Hooe		65.1	12	1st = 12
St Edward's		67.88	10	2nd = 10
St Joseph's		68.81	8	3rd = 8
Austin Farm		69.41	6	4th = 6
Widewell		71.75	4	5th = 4
YFPS		74.34	2	6th = 2
Laira Green		79.44		

**Record Breaker** 

# INTERMEDIATE

School	Number	Time (s)	<b>Points Awarded</b>
Mary Dean's		65.94	12
Oreston		66.88	10
Lipson Vale		68.47	8
High View		69.66	6
Whitleigh		70.19	4

School	Number	Time (s)	<b>Points Awarded</b>
Widey Court		62.84	12
Montpelier		64.1	10
Elburton		66.66	8
Compton		66.75	6
Manadon Vale		66.88	4
Bickleigh Down		67.81	2
Leigham		68.2	
Woodford		69.35	